AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE  OF PAGES

1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICAITON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If appl!cble)

P00033 05/13/10 0020034599
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7014 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE [

Department of Homeland Security Department of Homeland Security

Customs and Border Protection Customs and Border Protection

1300 Pennsylvania Ave, NW SBI Acquisition Office Room 7.2C

Room 7.2A-B Washington, DC 20229 1300 Pennsylvania Ave. NW,

Washinaton, DC 20229

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) [9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICIATION NO.

The Boeing Company, DBA/Boeing
1215 South Clark St. STE 600

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Arlington, VA, 22202-3259

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
HSBP1208J19363

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

CODE 807414318 [FaCILITY copE 12/07/07
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a)By compteting items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment
your desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this
amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPIRATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE [A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER
EEEEE— NO. INITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 43.103(a) (3)

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
SEE CONTINUATION PAGE

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or print)

ting Officer

15C. DATE SIGNED

5| 132010

16C. DATE SIGNED

5'//6//( )

DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
led by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Previous edition unusable



Block 14 Continuation HSBP1208J19363 P00033

The purpose of this modification is to:

A.

Increase the number of hours for the C31 O&M effort, CLIN 0008, under task order
HSBP1208J19363 bylillabor hours ($613,684) to provide for work through June 10,
2010, from |[{SENIours to- hours (inclusive of hours in Section B).

Move[{lfllhours from CLIN 0001A to CLIN 0008 at a rate otMer hour for a
total of $606,873.28 to complete and submit CDRLs F084 (NO esign
Description/System Design Description) and FO87 (NOC/SOC Software Version
Description).

Increase CLIN 0008 funding and value from $16,168,216 by $1,220,557.28 to
$17,388,773.28.

. Decrease CLIN 0001A value and funding from $7,360,752 by $606,873.28 to

$6,753,878.72.

Change the period of performance for CLINs 0007 and 0008 to extend through June 10,
2010. CLIN 0007 is extended at no additional cost to the Government.

. Increase task order funding from $79,265,357 by $613,684 to $79,879,041.

Increase task order value from $69,875,185 (correction to P00031) by $613,684 to
$70,488,869.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.





